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60m - Starsi Ziaci
NIR 7,29 KRCMAREK Peter

(184) 60m - Starsi ziaci :: Rozbeh D
#  Sté. Meno

GALLAY Igor
BLSTAK Matus
TRUCHLIK Michal
LACA Matej
ORVISKY Simon
KUDLIK Matej
HAJDU Marek
HETYEI Kristof
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Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 21.01.2017 11:56

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 21:33

AC Kriva# Liptovsky Mikulas SVK  03.02.2001

Nar.

2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2004
2003
2002

Klub / Krajina SB

AK Danica Zvolen

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Hodonin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK mesta Dudince

Hungary

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Rekordy

Bratislava

PB

8,84
8,66
7,83
7,95
8,66
9,17

Start
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